
 

 

Lincoln County  

100 Yards 

04-15-18 

A great day at Lincoln County where the temps 
stayed at 30 degrees for the entire match.  We had 
at times light snow, freezing rain and for the most 

part light winds.  Please remember it is 
Damariscotta.  It is such a relief not to have to put 

away the winter clothes yet, and not have to suffer 
through those unbearably warm temps in the 70's.  
Also with the gloomy overcast skies, and the snow 
to keep the barrel COLD, there was no mirage to 

speak of and the other positive is that with all the 
clothing there is no felt recoil....unless you were the 
gentleman that got headbutted by his scope. That 

shot cost him a gash into his nose, but it didn't 
bleed too badly until it thawed out in the 

clubhouse.  Well, here are the results and congrats 
to all the winners. 



Club 04/15/18

 100 Yard

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's Tgt1 X's Tgt2 X's Tgt3 X's Tgt4 X's Tgt5 X's

1 Robert Brooks 105 100 VFS 250 19 50 4 50 4 50 3 50 4 50 4

2 Randy Jarvais VFS 110 100 VFS 250 19 50 3 50 3 50 5 50 5 50 3

3 Greg Palman 104 100 VFS 250 19 50 2 50 5 50 3 50 5 50 4

4 Butch Randall 205 100 VFS 250 16 50 4 50 4 50 2 50 3 50 3

5 Randy Butler * 207 100 VFS 250 16 50 2 50 2 50 5 50 4 50 3

6 Ray Kimball 102 100 VFS 250 14 50 4 50 3 50 0 50 5 50 2

7 Doug Cole * 101 100 VFS 250 13 50 4 50 3 50 2 50 3 50 1

8 David Steen 211 100 VFS 249 10 50 3 50 2 50 1 50 1 49 3

9 Hannah Hart 111 100 VFS 249 10 50 2 50 3 50 2 49 1 50 2

10 Jim Goody 107 100 VFS 249 10 49 2 50 2 50 2 50 2 50 2

11 Dwight Babcock * 108 100 VFS 239 4 50 2 47 0 48 1 47 0 47 1

12 Don Cameron 109 100 VFS DNF DNF

1 Peter Hills Htr 106 100 H 247 5 50 1 50 0 48 1 49 1 50 2

2 Don Cameron VH 209 100 H 246 12 49 2 50 3 49 1 49 3 49 3

3 Skip Plummer Htr 202 100 H 243 7 49 2 49 2 48 0 48 1 49 2

4 Parker Hills VH 206 100 H 236 3 47 1 46 0 47 1 48 0 48 1

5 Orland Bunker 112 100 H 235 3 47 0 49 2 47 0 48 1 44 0

6 George Jones VH 212 100 H 222 2 43 0 44 1 43 0 48 1 44 0

1 Arnold Haley 103 100 CU 238 11 50 3 38 1 50 2 50 2 50 3
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 Grand Agg

Place Name CPT# Dist Class Agg X's

1 Robert Brooks 105 GrAgg VFS 250 19

2 Randy Jarvais VFS 110 GrAgg VFS 250 19

3 Greg Palman 104 GrAgg VFS 250 19

4 Butch Randall 205 GrAgg VFS 250 16

5 Randy Butler * 207 GrAgg VFS 250 16

6 Ray Kimball 102 GrAgg VFS 250 14

7 Doug Cole * 101 GrAgg VFS 250 13

8 David Steen 211 GrAgg VFS 249 10

9 Hannah Hart 111 GrAgg VFS 249 10

10 Jim Goody 107 GrAgg VFS 249 10

11 Dwight Babcock * 108 GrAgg VFS 239 4

# 12 Don Cameron 109 GrAgg VFS DNF

1 Peter Hills Htr 106 GrAgg H 247 5

2 Don Cameron VH 209 GrAgg H 246 12

3 Skip Plummer Htr 202 GrAgg H 243 7

4 Parker Hills VH 206 GrAgg H 236 3

5 Orland Bunker 112 GrAgg H 235 3

6 George Jones VH 212 GrAgg H 222 2

1 Arnold Haley 103 GrAgg CU 238 11



Club 04/15/18

Place Name Dist Class Cal Caliber Action Barrel Stock Gunsmith Scope Power Powder Bullet Weight Primer

1 Robert Brooks GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Stolle Krieger McMillan G. Long NightForce 15-55x H4198 Hills 121 WSR

2 Randy Jarvais VFS GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Rimrock Krieger R&M Borden March 10-60x H4198 Euber 117 WSR

3 Greg Palman GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Teddy RockCreek Meredith G. Long Leupold 45x H4198 Bib 118 CCI

4 Butch Randall GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Bat Krieger Self Plummer NightForce 15-55x H4198 Hills 121 WSR

5 Randy Butler * GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Rimrock Krieger Hunter Eazor NightForce 15-55x H4198 EPS 118 WSR

6 Ray Kimball GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Panda Kostyshyn Kelbly Self NightForce 15-55x H4198 Euber 117 WSR

7 Doug Cole * GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Hart Krieger McMillan Plummer Leupold 45x H4198 Barts 118 Fed 205m

8 David Steen GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Bat Krieger Leonard Goodling NightForce 12-42x H4198 Hills 122 CCI BR4

9 Hannah Hart GrAgg VFS 6P 6PPC Hart ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~

10 Jim Goody GrAgg VFS 30 30BR Rimrock Krieger Dixie Eazor NightForce 42x H4198 EPS 118 WSR

11 Dwight Babcock * GrAgg VFS 6.5 6.5CM Savage Savage Factory Factory Sightron 36x Varget Hornady 120 CCI

12 Don Cameron VFS GrAgg VFS 6P 6PPC Meyer Shilen McMillan Meyer Weaver 36x BMK Cheek 68 WSR

1 Peter Hills Htr GrAgg H 30 30x47 Rem Broughton McMillan G. Long Leupold 6x Hills 135 CCI

2 Don Cameron VH GrAgg H 30 30BR Rem Krieger McMillan Meyer Burris 6x H4198 Euber 117 CCI BR4

3 Skip Plummer Htr GrAgg H 30 30x44 Rem Lilja Self Weaver 6x N135 Hills 135 Fed

4 Parker Hills VH GrAgg H 6P 6PPC Borden Gillard McMillan G. Long Leupold 6x H322 Barts 68 Fed

5 Orland Bunker GrAgg H 30 30x47 Kelbly Lederer McMillan G. Long Burris 6x 8208 Hills 121 CCI

6 George Jones VH GrAgg H 6P 6PPC Rem Shilen McMillan G. Long Weaver 6x 8208 Euber 68 Rem

1 Arnold Haley GrAgg CU 30 30BR Borden Hart Borden Borden Weaver 36x H4198 Hills 120 CCI
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